Show #23061: NCRHA Winona Rein In 1 (6/1/2024-6/2/2024)
1. Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
$31.73 1 858 Zorro Gone Blond Annie Halverson Story Book Stables
$23.80 2 819 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylor Alexandra Taylor
$11.90 3T 817 Smart Spook Lil Whiz Jayden Kintu Joyce Deshaw
$11.90 3T 980 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton Merideth Sutton

5 884 Kind A Big Deal Jessica Larson Jessica Larson
6T 856 Lost Jersey Girl Lynn Ulwelling Lynn Ulwelling
6T 364 Spin It Lika Cyclone Kimberly J Schultz Kimberly J Schultz

8 820 Twhizzler Timothy Erickson Joan Kasten Erickson
9T 984 TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom Mary Grundstrom
9T 860 Legacy Of The Gunn Bridget Seeland Bridget Seeland
11 804 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue Jill Larue

2. Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
$31.73 1 858 Zorro Gone Blond Annie Halverson Story Book Stables
$19.83 2T 985 Walla Be Ruf Kendra O Connor Nathan O Connor
$19.83 2T 819 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylor Alexandra Taylor

$3.97 4T 991 Ms Wimpys Melody Darci K Hortness Darci K Hortness
$3.97 4T 980 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton Merideth Sutton
6 814 ARC Snap Chic Sini Stjernsward Ross Sini Stjernsward Ross
7 364 Spin It Lika Cyclone Kimberly J Schultz Kimberly J Schultz
8 820 Twhizzler Timothy Erickson Joan Kasten Erickson
9 984 TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom Mary Grundstrom
10 807 Cody Vintage Claudia Peltier Claudia Peltier
11 804 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue Jill Larue
3. Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1 808 My Lil Whizkey Girl Clayton Thompson Clayton Thompson
2 982 Spooks Gotta Rock Olivia Thompson Sherry Meyers Thompson
3 801 Electric Crome Carolyn Riley Stephanie Riley
4 850 Spooks Gotta Boom Bryndle K Sveen Bryndle K Sveen
4. Youth 14 - 18 Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1 824 Mcspangled Ava Welman Ava Welman
2 830 Sonata Stargun Madison Thompson Madison Thompson
3T 855 Fifty Shades Of Roan Hayley Thompson Clayton Thompson
3T 874 MissIm In Style Ayden Welman Ayden Welman
5 844 SS Wimp Thereltls Riley Schmidt Riley Schmidt
6 985 WallaBe Ruf Kendra O Connor Nathan O Connor
7 876 This Chic s No Wimp Elliana Swoboda Carrie Bateman
8 816 Shines Bay Star Julia Mulder Christal Mulder
5. 10 & Under Short Stirrup Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1 840 Gunners Royal Star Avery Wegner Avery Wegner

2 981 Hot Special Jersey Sloane Sutton Merideth Sutton



Money
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Smart Poco Roco

Cashing Black Chex

Abby Allen

Evelyn Fuller

Tina M Vesbach

Amanda Anderson

6. Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

$147.88
$110.91
$36.97
$36.97
$36.97

3 805
4 868
Place Back#
1 995
2 812
3T 810
3T 364
T 81
6T 861
6T 813
6T 994
9 831
10 859

Money Place Back#

No Question A Star

Tinker This

Wimpyneedsacowgirl

Spin It Lika Cyclone

PFD Customized

Goodtime Dreamgirl

Glo Guns A Pistol

She Shines On Line
Mamba At The Bar

SS Voodoo Vibes

Horse's Name

Addrieanna Kilby
Peter J Smith
Angelee M Hale
Ava Welman
Annette Baker
Jeff J Kasten
Annette Baker
Addison Welman
Jennifer L Justin
Jeff J Kasten

7. Rookie Professional Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Exhibitor's Name

Addrieanna Kilby

Peter J Smith

Judi G Hale

Kimberly J Schultz

Kim Greenwald-Mitchell
White River Ag Products Inc
Tracy Elwood

Addison Welman

J And J Performance Horses

White River Ag Products Inc

Owner's Name

1 995 No Question A Star Addrieanna Kilby Addrieanna Kilby
2 951 Vintage Whitewalls Eliot Pulling Ann Pulling
10. Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $1 000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
$513.61 1 833 Tinkering Jennifer Wiederholt Charles & Cheryl Wiederholt
$355.00 2T 829 Davinci Got A Gun Chad D Clark Chad D Clark
$355.00 2T 836 Chrome Shootin Lady David McBurney David McBurney
$143.51 4T 812 Tinker This Peter J Smith Peter J Smith
$143.51 4T 866 Dunits Ice Storm Shannon Kasten Larry Kasten

6T 874 Miss Im In Style Ayden Welman Ayden Welman
6T 824 Mcspangled Ava Welman Ava Welman
8T 872 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman John Zimmerman
8T 841 RufFreckles Anita Daggett Anita Daggett
8T 828 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kasten Larry Kasten
8T 822 Chromed Gun Briel Grube Briel Grube
12T 838 Paleface Outlaw Krishawn Clark Chad D Clark
12T 989 PL | Like Sparkler Jamie L Solberg Jamie L Solberg
14T 839 Special Nite Movz Abby L Halweg Abby L Halweg
14T 865 UWREF Lil Ice Shannon Kasten Larry Kasten
11. Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
$260.32 1 833 Tinkering Jennifer Wiederholt Charles & Cheryl Wiederholt
$178.97 2 993 The Viper Alexis Daggett Alexis Daggett
$117.96 3T 829 Davinci Got A Gun Chad D Clark Chad D Clark
$117.96 3T 836 Chrome Shootin Lady David McBurney David McBurney

$69.15 5T 812 Tinker This Peter J Smith Peter J Smith
$69.15 5T 866 Dunits Ice Storm Shannon Kasten Larry Kasten
7T 874 Miss Im In Style Ayden Welman Ayden Welman
7T 824 Mcspangled Ava Welman Ava Welman
9T 872 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman John Zimmerman



9T
9T
12T
12T
14T
14T
16
17
18

828
822
838
989
839
865
820
827
835

Money Place Back#
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GH The Ruf Whiz
Chromed Gun
Paleface Outlaw

PL | Like Sparkler
Special Nite Movz
UWREF Lil Ice
Twhizzler

Cross Step Wrangler

Groovin Ann Whizin

Taylor Lea Kasten
Briel Grube

Krishawn Clark
Jamie L Solberg
Abby L Halweg
Shannon Kasten
Joan Kasten Erickson
Carla J Hingeveld
Jennifer L Justin

Larry Kasten

Briel Grube

Chad D Clark

Jamie L Solberg
Abby L Halweg

Larry Kasten

Joan Kasten Erickson
Carla J Hingeveld

J And J Performance Horses

12. Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $200.00)

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

$68.00 1 991 Ms Wimpys Melody Darci K Hortness Darci K Hortness
$47.00 2T 874 MissIm In Style Ayden Welman Ayden Welman
$47.00 2T 824 Mcspangled Ava Welman Ava Welman
$19.00 4T 828 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kasten Larry Kasten
$19.00 4T 822 Chromed Gun Briel Grube Briel Grube
6T 821 Sixty Six Mercedes Madalyn F Werner Madalyn F Werner
6T 838 Paleface Outlaw Krishawn Clark Chad D Clark
8T 800 Affairs On Line Ashlee Kate Hale Judi G Hale
8T 839 Special Nite Movz Abby L Halweg Abby L Halweg
10 994 She Shines On Line Addison Welman Addison Welman
11 827 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld Carla J Hingeveld
12 810 Wimpyneedsacowgirl Angelee M Hale Judi G Hale
13. Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $1 00.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
$41.66 1T 829 Davinci Got A Gun Chad D Clark Chad D Clark
$4166 1T 836 Chrome Shootin Lady David McBurney David McBurney
$17.75 3T 812 Tinker This Peter J Smith Peter J Smith
$17.75 3T 991 Ms Wimpys Melody Darci K Hortness Darci K Hortness
$17.75 3T 866 Dunits Ice Storm Shannon Kasten Larry Kasten
6 841 RufFreckles Anita Daggett Anita Daggett
838 Paleface Outlaw Krishawn Clark Chad D Clark
8 814 ARC Snap Chic Sini Stjernsward Ross Sini Stjernsward Ross
9T 807 Cody Vintage Claudia Peltier Claudia Peltier
9T 865 UWREF Lillce Shannon Kasten Larry Kasten
11 820 Twhizzler Joan Kasten Erickson Joan Kasten Erickson
12 827 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld Carla J Hingeveld
14. Novice Horse Open Go: 1 - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
$125.24 1T 864 Gottalittlesidechick Brian Welman Sini Stjernsward Ross
$125.24 1T 990 A Vintage Legacy Russell A Ratkowski Jr Bridget Seeland

$71.57 982 Spooks Gotta Rock Zach Bell Sherry Meyers Thompson
$35.78 4 831 Mamba At The Bar Jennifer L Justin J And J Performance Horses
842 Pep Boonsmal Zach Bell Sara Riordan
6T 880 Miss Chex N Platinum Russell A Ratkowski Jr Mackenzie Seeland
6T 811 PFD Customized Annette Baker Kim Greenwald-Mitchell



8 813
832
10 826

Money Place Back#
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Glo Guns A Pistol Annette Baker
Dun Its Sueno Michael D Davis

Dun A Lil Ruf Brandon P Freiheit

Tracy Elwood
Kevin Castle

Wendy J Hamner

15. Novice Horse Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

$250.00 1T 864
$250.00 1T 990
3 857
4 826

Gottalittlesidechick Brian Welman

A Vintage Legacy Russell A Ratkowski Jr
SH Judy Blue Eyes Russell A Ratkowski Jr
Dun A Lil Ruf Brandon P Freiheit

Sini Stjernsward Ross
Bridget Seeland
Shannon Mcnamara

Wendy J Hamner



Show #23062: NCRHA Winona Rein In EL 1 (6/1/2024-6/2/2024)

8. Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 844 SS Wimp There It s Riley Schmidt 70.50 Riley Schmidt
2 825 HJHIMUR Huckleberry Tami J Janke 68.50 Tami J Janke
3T 802 Ima Dirty Cowgirl Danielle Fulsaas 67.50 Danielle Fulsaas
3T 801 Electric Crome Carolyn Riley 67.50 Stephanie Riley
5T 804 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 64.50 Jill Larue
5T 364 Spin ltLika Cyclone Kimberly J Schultz 64.50 Kimberly J Schultz
5T 860 Legacy Of The Gunn Bridget Seeland 64.50 Bridget Seeland
8 818 UWREF Vintagewrangler Joanie Dawn Bowman 61.00 Joanie Dawn Bowman
9 834 Snappin Mesa Whiz Lillie Shaleen 60.50 Loren Booth
9. Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 844 SS Wimp Thereltls Riley Schmidt 70.50 Riley Schmidt
2T 816 Shines Bay Star Julia Mulder 70.00 Christal Mulder
2T 803 Mia Ruf Magnum Peggy L Jacque 70.00 Peggy L Jacque
4 815 Cash ARita Samantha Fuller 67.50 Samantha Fuller
847 | Am Titanium Gena Janetka 67.00 Gena Janetka
6T 804 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 64.50 Jill Larue
6T 364 Spin It Lika Cyclone Kimberly J Schultz 64.50 Kimberly J Schultz



Show #23063: NCRHA Winona Rein In 2 (6/1/2024-6/2/2024)
17. Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

$69.62 1 810 Wimpyneedsacowgirl Angelee M Hale 70.50 Judi G Hale
$55.28 2 839 Special Nite Movz Abby L Halweg 70.00 Abby L Halweg
$26.62 3T 800 Affairs On Line Ashlee Kate Hale 69.50 Judi G Hale
$26.62 3T 982 Spooks Gotta Rock Olivia Thompson 69.50 Sherry Meyers Thompson
$26.62 3T 994 She Shines On Line Addison Welman 69.50 Addison Welman

6T 828 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kasten 68.50 Larry Kasten

6T 884 Kind A Big Deal Jessica Larson 68.50 Jessica Larson

8T 827 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 68.00 Carla J Hingeveld

8T 983 Sparkn Dynamite Steve Bonnett 68.00 Steve Bonnett

8T 822 Chromed Gun Briel Grube 68.00 Briel Grube

11 821 Sixty Six Mercedes Madalyn F Werner 67.50 Madalyn F Werner

12 874 Miss Im In Style Ayden Welman 65.50 Ayden Welman

13 809 Electric Scoot Olivia Balfanz 63.50 Olivia Balfanz

20. Novice Horse Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$133.63 1 836 Chrome Shootin Lady David McBurney 72.00 David McBurney
$100.22 2 829 Davinci Got A Gun Chad D Clark 71.50 Chad D Clark

$66.82 3 831 Mamba At The Bar Jennifer L Justin 70.00 J And J Performance Horses
$33.41 4 820 Twhizzler Joan Kasten Erickson 69.50 Joan Kasten Erickson
5T 838 Paleface Outlaw Krishawn Clark 68.50 Chad D Clark
5T 866 Dunits Ice Storm Shannon Kasten 68.50 Larry Kasten
7 814 ARC Snap Chic Sini Stjernsward Ross 68.00 Sini Stjernsward Ross
8 993 The Viper Alexis Daggett 65.50 Alexis Daggett
835 Groovin Ann Whizin Jennifer L Justin 59.50 J And J Performance Horses
21. Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$239.90 1 836 Chrome Shootin Lady David McBurney 72.00 David McBurney
$149.94 2T 872 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 71.50 John Zimmerman
$149.94 2T 829 Davinci Got A Gun Chad D Clark 71.50 Chad D Clark

$59.98 4 841 RufFreckles Anita Daggett 71.00 Anita Daggett
865 UWREF Lil Ice Shannon Kasten 70.00 Larry Kasten
987 Rio Shines Brenna L O Connor 69.50 Nathan O Connor
7T 838 Paleface Outlaw Krishawn Clark 68.50 Chad D Clark
7T 866 Dunits Ice Storm Shannon Kasten 68.50 Larry Kasten
9 989 PLILike Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 68.00 Jamie L Solberg
22. Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$7.70 1 829 Davinci Got A Gun Chad D Clark 71.50 Chad D Clark
23. Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$22.87 1 858 Zorro Gone Blond Annie Halverson 72.00 Story Book Stables
$17.79 2 856 Lost Jersey Girl Lynn Ulwelling 71.00 Lynn Ulwelling
$10.16 3 980 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 70.00 Merideth Sutton
4 984 TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom 69.50 Mary Grundstrom



Show #23063: NCRHA Winona Rein In 2 (6/1/2024-6/2/2024)

5 819 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylor 69.00 Alexandra Taylor
804 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 68.00 Jill Larue
860 Legacy Of The Gunn Bridget Seeland 66.00 Bridget Seeland
24. Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$27.93 1 858 Zorro Gone Blond Annie Halverson 72.00 Story Book Stables
$20.95 2 876 This Chic s No Wimp Elliana Swoboda 70.50 Carrie Bateman
$13.97 3 980 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 70.00 Merideth Sutton
$3.49 4T 985 Walla Be Ruf Kendra O Connor 69.50 Nathan O Connor
$3.49 4T 984 TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom 69.50 Mary Grundstrom
6 819 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylor 69.00 Alexandra Taylor
7 804 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 68.00 Jill Larue
8 807 Cody Vintage Claudia Peltier 67.00 Claudia Peltier
25. Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 982 Spooks Gotta Rock Olivia Thompson 71.00 Sherry Meyers Thompson
2 808 My Lil Whizkey Girl Clayton Thompson 68.00 Clayton Thompson
3 850 Spooks Gotta Boom Bryndle K Sveen 67.00 Bryndle K Sveen
26. Youth 14 - 18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 830 Sonata Stargun Madison Thompson 70.00 Madison Thompson
2 844 SS Wimp There lt s Riley Schmidt 69.00 Riley Schmidt
3 876 This Chicls No Wimp Elliana Swoboda 68.00 Carrie Bateman
4 985 Walla Be Ruf Kendra O Connor 66.50 Nathan O Connor
5 855 Fifty Shades Of Roan Hayley Thompson 63.00 Clayton Thompson
27.10 & Under Short Stirrup Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 840 Gunners Royal Star Avery Wegner 71.00 Avery Wegner
2 868 Cashing Black Chex Evelyn Fuller 70.50 Amanda Anderson
3 805 Smart Poco Roco Abby Allen 69.50 Tina M Vesbach
4 981 Hot Special Jersey Sloane Sutton 69.00 Merideth Sutton
28. Open Go: 1 - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$551.53 1 990 A Vintage Legacy Russell A Ratkowski Jr 73.00 Bridget Seeland
$428.97 2 816 Shines Bay Star Kim Diercks 71.50 Christal Mulder
$245.13 3 826 Dun A Lil Ruf Brandon P Freiheit 70.50 Wendy J Hamner

4 824 Mcspangled Brian Welman 70.00 Ava Welman

5 880 Miss Chex N Platinum Russell A Ratkowski Jr 68.00 Mackenzie Seeland

6 861 Goodtime Dreamgirl Jeff J Kasten 60.00 White River Ag Products Inc
29. Intermediate Open Go: 1 - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$250.00 1T 842 Pep Boonsmal Zach Bell 71.50 Sara Riordan
$250.00 1T 816 Shines Bay Star Kim Diercks 71.50 Christal Mulder

3 861 Goodtime Dreamgirl Jeff J Kasten 60.00 White River Ag Products Inc

30. Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
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$128.96 1 816 Shines Bay Star Kim Diercks 71.50 Christal Mulder
$100.30 2 995 No Question A Star Addrieanna Kilby 71.00 Addrieanna Kilby
$57.32 3 823 Leyghsmoneymaker Alyssa Smith 61.00 Alyssa Smith
4 861 Goodtime Dreamgirl Jeff J Kasten 60.00 White River Ag Products Inc
31. Rookie Professional Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 995 No Question A Star Addrieanna Kilby 71.00 Addrieanna Kilby





